Filing Date: May 17, 2010
Filing Enitity: PRPR - Puerto Rico Telephone Company, Inc.

Transmittal Number Letter
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Common Line Basket
Total Common Line
Traffic Sensitive Basket
Local Switching
Information
Database Access
800 DB VertSvcs Sub-Cat
Billing Name and Address
Local Switching Trunk Ports
STP Port Terminations
Total Traffic Sensitive
Trunking Basket
Interconnection Charge
Tandem Switched Transport
TST Density Zone 1
TST Density Zone 2
TST Density Zone 3
TST Density Zone 4
TST Density Zone 5
TST Density Zone 6
TST Density Zone 7
VoiceGrade - Switched
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 1
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 2
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 3
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 4
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 5
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 6
VG DTT/EF Density Zone 7
High Cap & Other - Switched
DS-1 SubCat - Switched
DS1 DTT Density Zone 1

DS1 DTT Density Zone 2
DS1 DTT Density Zone 3
DS1 DTT Density Zone 4
DS1 DTT Density Zone 5
DS1 DTT Density Zone 6
DS1 DTT Density Zone 7

DS-3 SubCat - Switched
DS3 DTT Density Zone 1

DS3 DTT Density Zone 2
DS3 DTT Density Zone 3
DS3 DTT Density Zone 4
DS3 DTT Density Zone 5
DS3 DTT Density Zone 6
DS3 DTT Density Zone 7
HC Other Sw Density Zone 1
HC Other Sw Density Zone 2
HC Other Sw Density Zone 3
HC Other Sw Density Zone 4
HC Other Sw Density Zone 5

IND-REF
EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING 6/30/2009 6/30/2009

PCI API SBI PCI SBI
(E) (F) (G) 0 ()
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A
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375
376
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
499

600

720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
740
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
770
771
772
773

HC Other Sw Density Zone 6
HC Other Sw Density Zone 7
Signalling Interconnection
SigIntCon Density Zone 1
SigIntCon Density Zone 2
SigIntCon Density Zone 3
SigIntCon Density Zone 4
SigIntCon Density Zone 5
SigIntCon Density Zone 6
SigIntCon Density Zone 7
Total Trunking
Interexchange Basket
Total Interexchange
Special Access Basket
VG/WATS,Met, Tgh - Special
VG Spec Density Zone 1
VG Spec Density Zone 2
VG Spec Density Zone 3
VG Spec Density Zone 4
VG Spec Density Zone 5
VG Spec Density Zone 6
VG Spec Density Zone 7
Audio & Video
Audio/Video Density Zone 1
Audio/Video Density Zone 2
Audio/Video Density Zone 3
Audio/Video Density Zone 4
Audio/Video Density Zone 5
Audio/Video Density Zone 6
Audio/Video Density Zone 7
High Cap & DDS - Special
DS-1 SubCat - Special
DS1 Spec Density Zone 1
DS1 Spec Density Zone 2
DS1 Spec Density Zone 3
DS1 Spec Density Zone 4
DS1 Spec Density Zone 5
DS1 Spec Density Zone 6
DS1 Spec Density Zone 7
DS-3 SubCat - Special
DS3 Spec Density Zone 1
DS3 Spec Density Zone 2
DS3 Spec Density Zone 3
DS3 Spec Density Zone 4
DS3 Spec Density Zone 5
DS3 Spec Density Zone 6
DS3 Spec Density Zone 7
DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 1
DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 2
DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 3
DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 4

IND-REF
EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING 6/30/2009 6/30/2009
PCI API SBI PCI SBI
(E) (F) (G) (1 ()
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
74 74 N/A 74 N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A 74 N/A 74
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
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774
775
776
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
899

DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 5
DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 6
DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 7
Wideband
WB Density Zone 1
WB Density Zone 2
WB Density Zone 3
WB Density Zone 4
WB Density Zone 5
WB Density Zone 6
WB Density Zone 7
Total Special Access

IND-REF
EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING 6/30/2009  6/30/2009
PCI AP SBI PCI SBI
(E) (F) (©) (1) ()
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

74 74 N/A 74 N/A
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PCI-DEV

Filing Date: ~ 5/17/2010
Filing Entity:  PRPR - Puerto Rico Telephone Company, Inc.
Transmittal Number:  Letter
PCI Development
Line # Description Term Source
1 Base Period Revenue R Company Records
2 Exogenous Changes z EXG-1
A) Regulatory Fees EXG-1
B) Telecommunications Relay Service EXG-1
C) North American Numbering Plan Administration EXG-1
3 Exogenous Adjustment Z/R Ln2/Ln1
4 Exogenous Based Period Revenue Adjustment w 1+ (Ln2/Ln1)
5 GDP-PI Chain Weighted - 4th Quarter 2009 BEA, NIPA Table 1.1.4
6 GDP-PI Chain Weighted - 4th Quarter 2008 BEA, NIPA Table 1.1.4
7 Percentage Change in GDP-PI GDP-PI (Ln5/Ln6) - 1
8 Productivity Factor X FCC Order
9 Price Cap Adjustment GDP-PI-X Ln8-Ln7
10 Growth in CCL MOU / Line g Company Records
11 Existing PCI Company Records
12 Targeted Revenue Differential TGT-3, Row 1100
13 Proposed PCI - GDP-PI - X Only Ln11* (1 + Ln9)
14 Proposed PCI Col (B) & (C): Ln11*(1+Ln3 +(Ln12/Ln1))
Col (D) & (E): Ln11* (1 +Ln3 + (Ln4 / Ln9))
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Common Line Traffic Sensitive Trunking Interexchange Special Access
(A) (B) (©) (D) (E)
$ 66,487,508 $ 5,611,576 $ 16,054,564 $ - $ 18,133,884
$ 5,221 $ 1,424
$ 5,221 $ 1,424
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
0.000079 - - - 0.000079
1.000079 1.000000 1.000000 - 1.000079
109.9 109.9 109.9 109.9 109.9
109.2 109.2 109.2 109.2 109.2
0.6410% 0.6410% 0.6410% 0.6410% 0.6410%
N/A 6.5000% 6.5000% 3.0000% 0.6410%
N/A -5.8590% -5.8590% -2.3590% 0.0000%
0.000000% N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A 87.4580 85.4392 - 100.6630
N/A - - N/A N/A
N/A 82.3339 80.4333 - 100.6630
N/A 87.4580 85.4392 - 100.6709



Filing Date: ~ 5/17/2010 Exhibit EXG
Filing Entity:  PRPR - Puerto Rico Telephone Company, Inc.
Transmittal Number:  Letter

Exogenous Cost Change Detail

Fee/Rate Total Interstate Common Line Special Access
Line # Description Source (A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
1 Base Period Revenue NA NA NA $ 66,487,508 $ 18,133,884
2 Base Period 499A Total End User Revenue FCC 499A NA $ 748,027,971 $ 115,378,639 NA NA
3 Base Period 499A Excluded End User Revenue FCC 499A NA $ 289,704,663 $ 41,549,377 NA NA
4 Base Period 499A Price Cap End User Revenue Ln2 - Ln3 NA $ 458,323,308 $ 73,829,262 NA NA
5 Current Regulatory Fee Rate Col (A) *Ln4 0.003420 NA $ 252,496 NA NA
6 Proposed Regulatory Fee Rate Col (A) *Ln4 0.003510 NA $ 259,141 NA NA
7 Regulatory Fee Exogenous Cost Col (C) Ln6-Ln5 NA NA $ 6,645 $ 5221 $ 1,424
Col (D) Col (C) *Ln1(D)/ (Ln1(D) + Ln1(E))
Col (E) Col (C) *Ln1(E) / (Ln1(D) + Ln1(E))
8 Current NANPA Rate Col (A) *Ln4 0.00001070 $ 4,904 NA NA NA
9 Proposed NANPA Rate Col (A) *Ln4 0.00001070 $ 4,904 NA NA NA
10 NANPA Rate Exogenous Cost Col (C) Ln8-Ln9 NA $ - NA $ - $ -

Col (D)  Col (C) * Ln1(D)/ (Ln1(D) + Ln1(E))
Col (E)  Col (C)* Ln1(E)/ (Ln1(D) + Ln1(E))
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Filing Date:
Filing Enitity:
Transmittal Number:

Puerto Rico Telephone Company

May 17, 2010 CMT

PRPR - Puerto Rico Telephone Company, Inc.

Letter

Current Max CMT Total Local Proposed Max Proposed Max
Rate Exchange Lines CMT Revenue CMT Rate

CAP-1, Row 440 CAP-1, Row 130 CAP-1, Row 600 CAP-1, Row 600
(A) (B) (C) (D)=C/B

7.172064 9,435291 $ 67,675,732 7172617
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Filing Date: May 17, 2010 OUTPC
Filing Enitity: PRPR - Puerto Rico Telephone Company, Inc.
Transmittal Number: Letter

Excluded Services

Rate Element Detall Tariff Section

Packet Data Service
NONE

Switched Access Service

NONE
Special Access Service
Individual Case Filings FCC #1 Section 17.3.9
Other Services
Miscellaneous - Presubscription FCC # 1 Section 17.4.4(d)
Special Federal Government Access Services FCC # 1 Section 17.4.5
Special Facilities Routing of Access Services FCC # 1 Section 17.4.6
Specialized Service or Arrangements FCC # 1 Section 17.4.7
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